
7.10 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
A Song of Vienna Schubert7.13 Vitya Vronsky and VictorBabin (pianists)
Scaramouche Milhaud7.21 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Good-bye Tosti7.25 The Liverpool PhilliarmonicOrchestra
Radetzky March Strauss

7.30 Evening Programme"Holiday for Song’
7.86 The Allen’ Roth Show810 Star for Toenight: Reg
Goldsworthy in " CountérStroke"
8.35 Patricia Rossborough
(pianist) and H, Robinson
Cleaver (organist)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. O Overseas News
9.10 Sports Sumnfary9.20 Favourite Stars
9.35 "To Have and To Hola"10, 0 Sweet and Lovely10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
be 1
Light Orchestras and Bal-

ads
10. O Music for the Ballet10.30 1st Movement from Beet-
hoven’s ‘‘Pastoral" Symphony10.45 In Quiet Mood11..0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
Knox Church
Preacher: Rev. D. C.° Herron,M.A., M.C.Organist.and Choirmaster: Roy
Spackman :

12, 0 Accent on Mflody12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
if Oy Dinner ‘Musie
| 1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2. 0 Local Weather Conditions6.9 "This is London: HattonGarden"

(BBC Production)
2.30 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra with the BBC Chorus
"Appalachia": .Variations onoldslave song. Delius

3.10 "Peru: Socialism Underthe Incas,’’ talk by Dr, Herbert
Money, who was N,Z.’s first M.A,in Education
3.22 Music by Herman Lohr3.30 Readings from "The Scar-let Pimpernel’
(BBC Production)

3.45 Ezio Pinza bass) .

4. 0 Marek Weber . and hisOrchestra
4.15 "Science Made the Grade:Pluto"
(BBC Production)

4.30 Music in Miniature: Light* Classical Music 4

5. 0 Children’s Song Service5.45 Light Opera. Chorus6.0 Sunday Serenade
6.30 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-VICE: St. Andrew’s Street
Preacher: Pastor Lloyd E, Jones
Organist: E. F, H. Beadle8.0 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Tale of Tam O’Shanter, byRobert Burns
8.10 JEAN McLAY (contralto) |

Queen Mary’s Song
Shepherd’s Song :
Like to a Damask Rose Elgar(A Studio -Recital)

8.21 The Budapest String Quar-|,tet ,
Quartet in D Minor, K.424__: x

Mozart!:

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 "Men of God: Hosea," thefourth of a series of six pro-ductions to be broadcast at thistime on the 4th Sunday of everymonth ;
10.17 ‘Concert Hall: London Pal-ladium Orehestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
e A
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5. Op.m. Light Music6.0 Star for this Evening: Syd-ney McEwan (tenor)
6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-chestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Favourite Artists8.0 "Ernest Maltrayers"
8.30 Sociabie Songs presentedby the Chorus Gentlemen
(NZBS Production)

8.45 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
"Mark Twain" Kern

9. 4 Mary Martin, Graham Payn,Sylvia Cecil, Maria. Perilli, Win-ifred Ingham and Daphne-Ander-son, with Mantovani and hisTheatre Orchestra and Chorus
Excerpts from "Pacific 1860"

Coward5.30 Edith Evans and JohaGielgud :

"Lady Bracknell Interviews
John Worthing" (‘The Im-
portance of Being Earnest’)Wilde9.37 The Salon Orchestra, JohnCharles Thomas (baritone) andJose Iturbi (pianist)10. 0 Close down

me
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8.45 a.m. Langworth Orchestra| and Chorus
9.4 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.24 Offering to Orpheus
70.30 Salt Lake, Tabernacle Choir
11, © From Stage and Screen
12. 0 H.M. Royal Marines Band
12.15 p.m. Songs by Allan Jones
12.33. Say it With Music1 0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.65 David Granville and his
Ensemble
2.10 BBC. Theatre Orchestraand Chorus, and Alfredo Cam-poli (violin)
2.45 "The Written Word; Wil-liam Hazlitt"
3. 0 Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Five. Voices Byrd

3.23 Famous Artists: Kathleen
Long (pianist) ‘
Sonata in B Flat :

Sonata in A Scarlatti
Fantasie in € Minor

| BachTheme and Variations Faure
3.45 Halle Orchestra conducted
by Sir Malcolm Sargent
LArlesienne Suite No, 1
4.3 "Dombey and Son"
(BBC Production)

4.33 "Your Cavalier"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service;Uncle Mac

Bizet

_~- TLSR ER
5.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE:
Central Church
Preacher: Rev. Robert Thornley
8. & Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land" (new feature)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 Songs by Men
9.25 "Whiteoaks of Jalna"
9.50 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

S241D ee
9.30a.m. Radio Church of Help-ing Hand .
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Accent on Melody
11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Jascha Heifetz (violin) andLondon. Philharmonic OrchestraConcerto in A Mozart
12. 7p.m. Beecham and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra"Haffner" Symphony .Mozart
12.30 Close down

During the holidays registeredsubscribers may have postal deliveryof THE LISTENER transferred to their
holiday address. Send your instruc-tions to P.O, Box 1707. Wellinaton.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 am, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Sunday, January 25
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6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.33 Junior Request Session
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir (Uncle Tom)10.0 Sunday Morning Variety
— Friendly Road Service ofon
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1. Op.m. District Weather Fore-cast
2.0 Radio Matinee: New Over-seas Music Throughout theAfternoon
2.30 1ZB Reviews the New Re-leases ;

3. 0 Two. Grand: A Two-PianoRecital
4.30 Just William (last broad-cast)
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot) |
5.45 Orchestral Interlude: Man-tovani and his Concert Orches-tra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15° Piano Time®
6.30 Uncle Tom Presents a SongSession
y Pee Science by Your Fireside:Ocean Deeps and Atlantis
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio ‘Theatre:
Musio at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchestra conducted by
Reg Morgan with assistingartists
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Melodiou Moods: BettyBucknelie and the Four’ Club-
men
9.15 NZBS Programme: TheMan Outside
10. 0 Radio Celebrities10.30 From the Treasury ofMusic
11. 0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies12. 0 Close downLES —LS

27B WELLINGTON *1130 ke, 265 m.
6. Oa.m. Bright Music for EarlyMorning
y ee Popular Artists Throughthe Alphabet
7.30 Sunday Breakfast Club
8. 0 A Religion for MondayMorning: Rev. Harry Squires8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
9.20 World of Sport, by WallieIngram
9.45 Melody Time with DonaldNovis and the Merry Macs10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Angela Parselles and dohnnyWade
11.30 The Services Session con-ducted by Sgt, Major
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. Op.m. Selected Recordings fromOur Overseas Library ‘

3.30 Magic of Massed Voices
5. 0 Treasure Island5.30 Music You Know
EVENING PROGRAMME:

6. 0 Social Justicea.:9 With Scott to the south
7.30 Playhouse of Parbwsnan’
Moby Dick, by Herman Melville8. 0 Stand Easy: BBC Produc-tion
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk. 0 © Music and Song9.15 The Last Day: NZBS Pro-duction of a short story by W.Glynne-Jones
10. 0 The Four Just Men10.30 .Those Good Old Days12.0 Close down

To-night at 9.45 4ZB presenta programme ef special interestto Scottish listeners, commem-orating the 189th Annivérsary.of the birth of Robert Burns,
Aeona a se

37, CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Summer Idyll
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: Cele-brated Trombone Solos
10. 0 Music Magazine
11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofSong
11.45 Sports. session (the Toff):The Recreational Sporting Acti-vities, R.N.Z.A.F., by the SportsOfficer
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Requestsession
2. 0 London Symphony Orch-estra
2.15 Artist for To-day: GladysMoncrieff
2.30 Piccadilly Profile: NormanLong
3. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-rary
5. 0 Just William
5.30 Bits and Pieces from Col-lectors’ Corner
5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: Beneath the Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 A Taik on Social Justice

6.15 Te Reo O Te Waipounamu6.30 Excerpts from Ballet
7. 0 Stand Easy: CheerfulChester and his Crazy Gang,
' BBC feature
7.30 Science by Your Fireside:Southern Cross: Cause of Thun-der and Lightning8.0 Let’s be Frank: A. a.Campbell and Al Sleeman dis-cuss UNO

;

8.45 Sunday Night Talk
2. 0 Verse and Chorus
8.15 NZBS Programme: TheWell of Youth
10 O Revuedeville
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

Oam. London News
30 Sacred Half-hour
0 Sunday Morning Melodies0 Organist Ethel Smith and
¥ °

0
ocalist Richard Tauber
i Hymns of All Churches45 The Orchestra Entertains10. 0 Sweet. Serenades
10.30 Sir Edward Elgar and -hisMusic

:11. O Sports Digest withMcConnell
41.30 Salt Lake City Choir12. 0 Special Hospital Hour Pro-

SO

OCBND

1. Op.m. Listeners’ Favourites2.0 Radio Matinee: VarietyEntertainment °
2.30 Let’s Spin a Yarn5. 0 Just William5.30 Juvenile Artists
5.45 Alfredo Campoli. and hisOrchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 A Talk on Sooial Justice6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)
0 H. M. Stanley, Explorer7.30 Playhouse of Favourites:Rip Van Winkle .

8. 0 Sunday Serenade withHenry Rudotph8.30 Noel Robson asks: AreYou,a Square Peg?8.45 Sunday Niaht Talk9. O Melodious Moods b BettyBucknelle and the 4 Clubmen
9.165 NZBS Programme: Rust, ashort story by Myra Morris9.45 Special Robert Burris An-niversary Programme10.30 Manhattan Merr -g0-round11. 0 Music from ere andThere
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

Music on twe pianos has
proved very popular on Eng-lish, American and Australian
stages during the past few
years. Two outstanding ex-ponents of piand duets, ArthurWhittemore and Jack Lowe,will provide the 3 o’clock pro-gramme from~1ZB this after-
noon, entitled Two Grand,

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400ke, 214m

8. Oa.m. Family Hour9.0 Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir 24

9.30 Norman Cloutier Orches-tra
9.45 Variety10. QO Services’ Notices10.15 Hands Across the Keys10.30 Recalls of the Week11. 0 New Reiéases11.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 Orchestral Music12. 0 Request Session2. Op.m, Concert on the Air4. 0 Odds and Ends: LightVariety4.15 Hawaiian Harmony4.30 Three-quarter Time .4.45 Memories in Melody5.0 Just William5.25 Musio of Sigmund Rom-
berg
5.45 Serenade
EVENING PROGGRAMME

6.15 Songs We Remember6.30 Sunday Strings7. 0 Science by Your Fireside:ice Ages, Volcanoes
7.30 layhouse of Favourites:Vanity Fair
8. 0 Stand Easy: Cheerful Char-lie Chester and his Crazy Gang3.30 Presenting Victar Borge8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. Verse end Chorus9.15 Tusitala, Teiler of Tales:The Two Sisters, by A. J. Alam9.32 NZBS Play, Waters ofLethe, by C, Murray Milne10. 0. Close down

Playhouse of Favourites, at7.30 p.m. from 2ZB, presentsa dramatization of Herman Mel-ville’s classic of the sea "MobyDick."
& oF +

Whippit Quick, the notorious
cat-burglar, will be heard againin Stand Easy from 8ZB at 7
p.m.ER SSE TP ER eT LR,
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